Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

 1 <i 3448224 i> overflow pipe ø 32x250 plastic 323999-1
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS HOBART
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 6226111 i> case for push button ø 21 mm E226111 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 1 <i 3319757 i> case for push button ø 23 mm 900055 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 2 <i 5030639 i> black/green signal E409003 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 3 <i 7108608 i> push button "white" ø 21 mm --- ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 3 <i 5030640 i> push button "grey" ø 21 mm E227061 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 3 <i 6227060 i> push button "grey" ø 21 mm E227060 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 3 <i 3319244 i> push button "grey" ø 21 mm --- ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 4 <i 3319618 i> switch 16A 250V 139321-449 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 4 <i 5020280 i> switch E80804 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
 4 <i 3319617 i> push button 16A 250V 139321-455 ECOMAX400-ECOMAX500
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS HOBART
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 3319265 i> push button "INFINITY" 6A 250V 00-897900-000 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 2 <i 3319269 i> push button "TIMER" 6A 250V 00-897901-000 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 3 <i 3319058 i> push button "WATER" 6A 250V 00-897904-000 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 4 <i 3319428 i> push button "TIMER" 6A 250V 00-897902-000 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 5 <i 3319259 i> silk screen "ON-OFF" 00-324265-010 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 5 <i 3319264 i> silk screen "WATER" 00-324265-012 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 5 <i 3319260 i> silk screen "INFINITY" 00-324265-011 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
 5 <i 3319263 i> silk screen "TIMER" 00-324265-001 FE-FX10-FX15-FX20-FX25-FX30-FX40-FX60-GF60
<T1
HOBART
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<T2
Air traps
T2>
<|
5 0 3 9 6 9 1
|>
A IR  G A P K IT
<| |>
overall dimensions 625x142 mm
 for Dishwasher (HOBART) UX30 - UX30B - UX30E
 UX30EB - UX30EH - UX30H
HOBART  00-886641-000 HOBART  886641
<T2
Boilers
T2>
<|
5 0 6 9 9 5 8
|>
BO IL ER  IN O X ø 1 3 0 x4 2 2  m m
<| |>
for Dishwasher hood type (HOBART) ECOMAX602-10
 ECOMAX602-11 - ECOMAX612-11
 for Glasswasher/Cupwasher (HOBART) ECOMAX502
HOBART  01-240791-001 HOBART  01-240791-1
<T2
Bushings
T2>
<|
3 7 4 3 7 6 5
|>
BU SH ING  FO R  T O P A R M  A SS EM B LY
<|
5 0 2 9 1 3 0
|>
BU SH ING  2 4  m m  FO R  W A SH  OU T LET
for Dishwasher hood type (HOBART) AM-12EC for Dishwasher pull-through (HOBART) - Series CR
 AM-12EF  Series UCA
HOBART  00-228643-000 HOBART  228643  HOBART  00-493413-001 HOBART  493413-1
<T2
Caps
T2>
<|
5 0 6 9 9 6 1
|>
C A P  ø 6 1  m m
<|
5 0 2 9 1 2 8
|>
C A P  FOR  W A S H A R M
for Dishwasher pull-through (HOBART) - Series CN for Dishwasher pull-through (HOBART) - Series CR
 Series CP - Series CS  Series UCA